VIGNES ET CHATEAUX

Jeudi 26 Mai 2022

COURSE DE LA DOUELLE 10 KM
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Nom-Prénom

ABADIE Paul
BEDUE Adrien
BABAUDOU Léo
JOUVES Léo
CRIBLEZ Alexandre
DESMARTIN Camille
LARTIGUE Pierre
BOURBIGOT Maél
FINS Augusto
BOUSQUET Frédéric
MONTEIRO Augustin
ABEL Matthieu
DUDON Frederic
BABAUDOU Pascal
ROQUES Patrick
ROBIN Clément
BOUSQUET Christophe
GARACH Jean-Luc
ROUX Fanny
BERGER Stéphane
GUY Stéphane
BEDOU Jules
ROBERT Sullyvan
MORICEAU Bruno
ROUSSEL Paul
MARTIN Thibaud
BOUQUET Felix
GUILLER Julien
CANTET David
DULAC Julien

LE LAY Paul

VION Greg
GARRIGUE Jérome
ESCAPOULADE Anais
DUBOR Arthur
FOURNET Marc
CIERCOLES Jean-Pierre
BOURREE Ghislain
CRIBLEZ Anthony
GRAND Nicolas
LAVERGNE Francois
ROBIN Maxence
COURDESSES Noa
MARAURI Mathieu
MAURY Claire
DENIAU Didier
MARIS Pierre
PECHMAGRE Nino
NOURRY Damien
BAZIN Jean Francois
REBRIOUX Olivier
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Cat.

SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
MO
Ju
M3
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M3
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M1
M3
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ES
M3
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M2
M1
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MO
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MO
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Club

SATUC (31)

SATUC (31)

SATUC (31)
SAINT-VINCENT-RIVE-D'OLT (46)
BALMA / PINDER (31)

CAHORS TRIATHLON (46)
TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (31)
LHOSPITALET (46)

CEZAC (46)

CAMPAGNAC LES QUERCY (24)
GIGOUZAC (46)

SOUAL (81)

AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN (:
LA GENEYTOUSE (87)

BIO (46)

DOUELLE (46)

DOUELLE (46)

CAHORS ATHLETISME (46)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)
TAVERNY (95)

AC GIGOUZAC (46)

CAHORS (46)

CAHORS (46)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)
CAHORS (46)

TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (44)
TOULOUSE (31)

AUCUN (46)

ESPERE (46)

SAINT DENIS CATUS (46)

AC GIGOUZAC ST GERMAIN (46)
MONTECH (82)

GOURDON (46)

CAHORS (46)

FLAUJAC POUJOLS (46)
CAHORS TRIATHLON (46)
MACADAMA46 (46)

AC GIGOUZAC ST GERMAIN (46)
TOULOUSE (31)

DOUELLE (46)

DOMME (24)

DOUELLE (46)

ARCAMBAL (46)

BERGERAC (24)

CAHORS (46)

CAHORS (46)
SAINT-PANTALEON (46)
CASTELNAU MONTRATIER (46)
FONTENAY AUX ROSES (92)
BLAGNAC (31)

ROUEN (76)

Temps
43'31
43'31
43'31
46'13
46'45
47'19
47'28
48'15
48'44
49'03
49'41
50'05
50'12
50'51
51'11
51'17
5121
51'35
52'10
52'35
52'37
52'44
52'51
52'53
52'57
53'19
53'43
53'43
53'50
53'52
54'01
54'01
5421
54'24
54'50
54'50
55'10
55'12
55'14
55'30
55'42
56'01
56'02
56'10
56'11
56'17
56'31
57'03
57'08
57'39
57'44

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M

1°F
19°M
20° M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30° M
31°M
32°M

2°F
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M

S
43° M
44° M
45° M
46° M
47°M
48°M

Par Cat.
1° SE
2° SE
3°SE
1°ES
4° SE
5° SE
1° MO
1°JU
1° M3
1° M2
2° M3
2° MO
1° M1
3° M3
1° M5
2°ES
4° M3
2° M2
1° M2
2°M1
5° M3
2°JU
6° SE
6° M3
3°JuU
7° SE
8° SE
3° MO
3° M2
4° MO
1° M4
5° MO
4° M2
1° SE
1° CA
6° MO
1° M6
2° M5
9° SE
10° SE
7° M3
2°CA
3°CA
11° SE
1° MO
8° M3
12° SE
4°JU
13° SE
5° M2
3°ES
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COURSE DE LA DOUELLE 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
PAEl ALESI Mathieu FRA M MO TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (92) 57'49 49° M 7° MO
DEJEAN Thierry FRA M M1 LESFORTICHES DULAURAGAIS 5753 50° M 3° M1
BALITRAND Jérome FRA M M1 CASTELNAU-MONTRATIER (46) 58'07 51°M 4° M1
MARTIN Francois FRA M M5 TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (33) 5811 52° M 3° M5
PONTORNO Valeria ITA  F MO ASBA (49) 5823 4°F 2° MO
TOURPIN David FRA M M2 CAHORS (46) 58'30 53° M 6° M2
CALVY Emmanuel FRA M M3 LE MONTAT (46) 58'40 54° M 9° M3
MOULY Pierre FRA M  SE LHERM (46) 5911 55°M  14°SE
D MOULY Ludovic FRA M M3 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 5911 56°M  10° M3
TEULIERES Karine FRA F M2 ST PAUL-FLAUGNAC (46) 59'15 5°F 2° M2
CHANOURDIE Pauline FRA F  SE BEAULIEU SUR DORDOGNE (19) 5925 6°F 2° SE
VERGNE Xavier FRA M M1 ALTILLAC (19) 5926 57° M 5° M1
SALSAC Laurent FRA M M1 LIOURDRES (19) 5928 58° M 6° M1
CANDAS Francis FRA M M3 PLEIN OUEST (91) 59'54 59°M  11°M3
[ 66 ) DAJEAN Yannick FRA M M2 TRESPOUX RASSIELS (46) 1h00'07 60° M 7° M2
7l VOGEL Florian FRA M ES CAHORS (46) 1h00'27 61° M 4°ES
@» EZ3 AVOUSTIN Pierre FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 1h00'45 62°M  15°SE
@D [EL) L/GONE Pascale FRA F M5 ACGIGOUZAC-ST GERMAIN (46)  1h00'47 7°F 1° M5
EEEl)  NOEL Jean-Michel FRA M M6 AC GIGOUZAC ST GERMAIN (46)  1h00'59 63° M 2° M6
7l NORAZ Marc FRA M M4 AGEN (47) 1h01'14 64° M 2° M4
ZEEY ROUGIE Tristan FRA M CA LABASTIDE-MARNHAC (46) 1h01'18 65° M 4° CA
7)) BERGER Sylvia FRA F MO TAVERNY (95) 1ho1'21 8°F 3° MO
LY ALESI Vincent FRA M SE TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (75) 1h01'22 66°M  16°SE
ZZIl BOUDET Martin FRA M ES BRASSAC (81) 1h01'27 67° M 5°ES
FERI BRUN Aurore FRA F  SE CAHORS ATHLETISME (31) 1h01'36 9°F 3° SE
A&l HAUTEFEUILLE Octave FRA M CA TOULOUSE (31) 1h01'37 68° M 5° CA
EEl LAGARDE Frangois-Christian FRA M M6 MAC 47 MONFLANQUIN (47) 1h01'43 69° M 3° M6
PAUL Francis FRA M M6 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h01'43 70° M 4° M6
(80 J THOUY Charles FRA M ES BRASSAC (81) 1h01'44 71°M 6°ES
GARCON Caroline FRA F  SE CAHORS ATHLETISME (46) 1h01'54 10°F 4° SE
RECOCHE Vincent FRA M M1 ESVENTADA (31) 1h02'16 72°M 7° M1
TERZI Olivier FRA M M2 FORZA CORSICA (31) 1h02'17 73° M 8° M2
BLANCO David FRA M M5 MACADAMA46 (46) 1h02'18 74° M 4° M5
SOURSOU Nathalie FRA F M4 LABASTIDE MARNHAC (46) 1h02'24 11°F 1° M4
[ 86 } URSET Maxime FRA M  SE VILLEURBANNE (69) 1h02'39 75°M  17°SE
ELIE Aurélie FRA F M1 SAINT ESCOBILLE (91) 1h02'40 12°F 1° M1
SAINT HILAIRE Jean Claude FRA M M6 LUZECH (46) 1h02'46 76° M 5° M6
[ 89 ] SUAREZ Guy FRA M M7 AC GIGOUZAC (46) 1h03'05 77°M 1° M7
[ 90 ] SECONDO Laurent FRA M M4 VILLESEQUE (46) 1h03'23 78° M 3° M4
TEULIERES Jean Marc FRA M M7 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h03'30 79°M 2° M7
FONTANELLA Jean Michel FRA M M2 TRAIL DES FONTAINES (46) 1h03'34 80° M 9° M2
PICARD Lola FRA F SE AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN (.  1h03'38 13°F 5° SE
VALENTIN Claire FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 1h03'45 14°F 6° SE
DELPY Julien FRA M MO CUZANCE (46) 1h03'46 81° M 8° MO
(96 J VOGEL Dimitri FRA M M2 CAHORS (46) 1h03'55 82°M  10° M2
PRADIE Aurélien FRA M MO LABASTIDE MURAT (46) 1h03'57 83° M 9° MO
(98 ] NODARI Sébastien FRA M M3 LALBENQUE (46) 1h03'57 84°M  12°M3
@D EEW FAURE Daniel FRA M M2 ST PAUL FLAUGNAC (46) 1h03'58 85°M  11°M2

709 BEEE KULIFAJ Dorian FRA M  SE NAILLOUX (31) 1h04'05 86°M  18°SE

77 [EZEN TRUDGETT Didier FRA M M6 AC GIGOUZAC (46) 1h04'26 87° M 6° M6

179 WIEN GUARY Herve FRA M M4 RUN LIFE 46 (46) 1h04'45 88° M 4° M4
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
E3@l DUBOCAGE Sophie FRA F MO AVIRON CADURCIEN (46) 1h04'46 15°F 4° MO
AUBIN Delphine FRA F M3 GIGOUZAC (46) 1h04'51 16°F 1° M3
SALCET Sandrine FRA F Ml ACGIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN (+  1h04'52 17°F 2° M1
PANIS Thierry FRA M M2 SAINT PAUL DE LOUBRESSAC (4 1h05'03 89°M  12°M2
BORNEL Cedric FRA M M2 CAILLAC (46) 1h05'29 90°M  13°M2
VANEL Olivier FRA M M3 ASNIERES SUR OISE (95) 1h05'53 91°M  13°M3
LINANT Thierry FRA M M3 ST SYLVESTRE SUR LOT (47) 1h06'03 92°M  14°M3
MARLOT Eric FRA M M4 CAHORS (46) 1h06'06 93° M 5° M4
PANIS Valérie FRA F M1 SAINT PAUL DE LOUBRESSAC (4( 1h06'12 18°F 3° M1
FAUSSER Nadine FRA F M6 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h06'21 19°F 1° M6
BERT-LATRILLE Nathalie FRA F M2 TOULOUSE (31) 1h06'42 20°F 3° M2
CLERC Christophe FRA M M2 TOULOUSE (31) 1h06'42 94°M  14°M2
LE CORVEC Axelle FRA F ES BERGERAC (24) 1h06'53 21°F 1°ES
FOURNIOUX Sonia FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 1h06'54 22°F 7° SE
MOULY Lina FRA F ES CAHORS (46) 1h07'17 23°F 2°ES

) IZEN LAFARGUE Lea FRA F  SE CAHORS (46) 1h07'28 24°F 8° SE

%D [EEE LAFON Alexandre FRA M M2 CAHORS (46) 1h07'35 95°M  15°M2

79 XA VOMBLE christelle FRA F M2 BLAGNAC (31) 1h07'42 25°F 4° M2

77 [EZY LAPOTRE Sylvain FRA M M2 LESPECHS DU VERS (46) 1h07'51 96°M  16°M2

77 BEZE TIPLEE Yoan FRA M Ml SALVAGNAC-CAJARC (12) 1h07'51 97° M 8° M1

72D BEZA TPLE Michel FRA M M6 GUITALENS-L'ALBAREDE (81) 1h07'51 98° M 7° M6

7279 [EZ LAPOTRE Antoinette FRA F M1 LESPECHS DU VERS (46) 1h07'59 26°F 4° M1

7D [EREN ANTOLINOS Christelle FRA F M1 MONDONVILLE (31) 1h08'14 27°F 5° M1

7D EE BOUQUIER Maité FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 1h08'52 28°F 9° SE

71 TR ALESI Michel FRA M M5 TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (46) 1h09'19 99° M 5° M5

759 WP ROBIN Stéphane FRA M M3 DOUELLE (46) 1h09'24 100°M  15°M3

77 [EZB BRUNET Dominique FRA M M4 LESPINASSE (31) 1h09'26 101°M 6° M4
GARCIA JANIS Evan FRA' M CA ARCAMBAL (46) 1h09'29 102° M 6° CA
GARCIA Bernard FRA M M5 TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (46) 1h09'33 103° M 6° M5
NASTORG Fabien FRA M M3 CAHORS (46) 1h09'39 104°M  16°M3
CLUZEAUD Rachel FRA F M1 LESEXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h09'46 29°F 6° M1
BUFFET Josette FRA F M5 CALAMANE (46) 1h10'16 30°F 2° M5
LINSAC Philippe FRA M M4 CAHORS (46) 1h10'26 105° M 7° M4
BENVENUTO Frangoise FRA F M2 CAHORS ATHLETISME (46) 1h10'30 31°F 5° M2
BORNEL Carolane FRA F CA CAILLAC (46) 1h10'32 32°F 1°CA
HERMET Pierre FRA M M2 CAHORS (46) 1h10'34 106°M  17°M2
KERHIR Gaelle FRA F M1 MERCUES (46) 1h10'45 33°F 7° M1
TARADE Jean-Louis FRA M M6 LUZECH 46 (46) 1h10'54 107° M 8° M6
BRETON Christine FRA F M4 LESJUNIES (46) 1h10'57 34°F 2° M4
CAMINADE Isabelle FRA F MO SAINT-SAUVEUR (31) 1h11'02 35°F 5° MO
DUREPAIRE Erwan FRA M M2 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h11'07 108°M  18° M2
LAPORTE Dominique FRA M M3 PRADINES (46) 1h1122 100°M  17°M3
GAUDICHAU Jérdme FRA M M2 BETAILLE (46) 1h1128 110°M  19° M2
COURDESSES Christophe FRA M M2 ARCAMBAL (46) 1h11'48 111°M  20° M2
LE RHUN Veronique FRA F M3 CAHORS (46) 1h11'50 36°F 2° M3
CHENE Sabine FRA F M2 SILASPTT AGEN (47) 1h11'50 37°F 6° M2
TREZIERES Caroline FRA F M1l BALMA(31) 1h11'56 38°F 8° M1

I B WILHELM Sylvie FRA F M2 VILLEMATIER (31) 1h11'57 39°F 7° M2

59 [ SEMPE sophie FRA F M2 AGEN (47) 1h11'57 40° F 8° M2

79 BB PATARIN Nicolas FRA M M2 MONTAUBAN (82) 1h12'10 112°M  21°M2

) EEW LAMICHE Coralie FRA F MO SOUILLAC (46) 1h12'19 41°F 6° MO
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Nom-Prénom

BACH Nicole
MARAVAL Dorian
PIRIS Isabelle
LAGARDE Guy
MEDAN Jean-Pierre
PIETRI Sandrine
JELEN Eric

LADOUX Thomas
LADOUX Camille
BUFFET Gérard
SUTTON Jeanne
KIEFFER Philippe
JEHEL Mike
ZAGRODNICKI Anne-Sophie
MARAVAL Alain
KIEFFER Audrey
BURG Laurence
SOUYRI Manon
LARROQUE Alexia
LONGUEVILLE Anne
PECHMAGRE Vincent
REBRIOUX Stéphane
DIEHL Eve

BARDINA Fabien
LACOMBE Jerome
PENAZZI Luc

ALESI Nathalie
GARDES Alain
MINARD Alexandre
ALESI Marion

ALESI Lucie
FORESTIE Isabelle
BOUDET Christophe
BOULAT Cyril
REYNES Manon
SOURSOU Marie-Jose
BAZIN Helene
NOLLET Flora

** Anonymat du Participant **
ANTOLINOS Luc
PAVARD Ghislaine
VANEL Catherine
MORCEAU Stéphanie
HAUTEFEUILLE Catherine
DAUDON Hervé
ALLUINE Cécile
BONDER Eric
MARTIN Brigitte
MERLE Florence
BONDER Karine
GEFFROY Emilie
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Sexe

T

Cat.

M5
ES
M2
M5
M6
M2
M4
MO
MO
M7
M3
M4
M1
M1
M4
SE
M3
SE
SE
MO
M3
M3
M2
M4
M3
M5
M5
M6
M2
MO
SE
M1
M2
M1
SE
M4
M1
SE
M2
M1
M6
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M4
M5
M4
M4
M1
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Club

SATUC (31)

BRASSAC (81)

GOURDON (46)

TRAIL DU SOLEIL COUCHANT (46
CA BALMA (31)

ANTONY (92)

LUZECH (46)

CRAS (46)

CAHORS (46)

CALAMANE (46)

CE THALES (33)

GOURDON (46)

TOULOUSE (31)

BETAILLE (46)

AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN (:
PARIS (75)

CAHORS (46)

ALBI (81)

MONTPEZAT DE QUERCY (82)
MONTPEZAT DE QUERCY (82)
CASTELNAU MONTRATIER (46)
CHATEAUROUX (36)
ASNIERES SUR SEINE (92)
CASTELFRANC (46)
VILLESEQUE (46)

TOULOUSE (31)

TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (46)
QUERCY SPORT NATURE (46)
CAHORS (46)

TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (31)
TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (69)
BIRAC MONTAUBAN (82)
BIRAC MONTAUBAN (82)
CAHORS (46)

NANTES (44)

CAHORS (46)

BLAGNAC (31)
LAMOTHE-CASSEL (46)
CAHORS (46)

MONDONVILLE (31)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
ASNIERES SUR OISE (95)
CAHORS (46)

CAHORS (46)

MONTASTRUC (82)
LAFRANCAISE (82)
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
TEAM MAS DE PALTRIE (46)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
CAHORS (46)

Temps
1h12'31
1h12'31
1h13'03
1h13'37
1h13'42
1h13'50
1h14'28
1h14'31
1h14'33
1h14'35
1h14'39
1h14'39
1h15'06
1h15'19
1h15'35
1h15'36
1h15'58
1h16'18
1h16'33
1h16'33
1h16'38
1h16'47
1h17'28
1h17'28
1h17'45
1h17'52
1h18'28
1h18'32
1h18'46
1h18'58
1h19'12
1h19'24
1h19'25
1h20'01
1h21'20
1h21'48
1h21'52
1h22'14
1h22'44
1h22'45
1h23'13
1h24'11
1h24'19
1h24'20
1h24'22
1h24'23
1h24'32
1h25'06
1h25'34
1h25'53
1h26'31

Par Sexe
42° F
113°M
43° F
114° M
115°M
44° F
116° M
117° M
45° F
118°M
46° F
119°M
120° M
47° F
121° M
48° F
49° F
50° F
51°F
52°F
122°M
123°M
53°F
124° M
125°M
126° M
54° F
127°M
128° M
55°F
56° F
57°F
129°M
130°M
58° F
59° F
60° F
61°F
62° F
131°M
63° F
64° F
65° F
66° F
132° M
67° F
133° M
68° F
69° F
70° F
71°F

Par Cat.
3° M5
7° ES
9° M2
7° M5
9° M6
10° M2
8° M4
10° MO
7° MO
3° M7
3° M3
9° M4
9° M1
9° M1
10° M4
10° SE
4° M3
11° SE
12° SE
8° MO
18° M3
19° M3
11° M2
11° M4
20° M3
8° M5
4° M5
10° M6
22° M2
9° MO
13° SE
10° M1
23° M2
10° M1
14° SE
3° M4
11° M1
15° SE
12° M2
11° M1
2° M6
5° M3
6° M3
13° M2
21° M3
14° M2
12° M4
5° M5
4° M4
5° M4
12° M1
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VIGNES ET CHATEAUX 2
Jeudi 26 Mai 2022 (‘3 § CHRONO-START

COURSE DE LA DOUELLE 10 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
el VERGNET Roger FRA M M8 PUYLAROQUE (82) 1h26'51 134°M 1° M8
REY Monique FRA F M4 PRADINES (46) 1h27'28 72°F 6° M4
HONVAULT Lydie FRA' F MO CAHORS MONTAGNE (46) 1h27'49 73°F  10°MO
MOREAU Delphine FRA F MO CAHORS (46) 1h27'50 74°F  11°MO
PEDEMONS Benoit FRA M M1 AP-ROW (82) 1h29'49 135°M  12°M1
LAVERON Séverine FRA F M1 PUYCORNET (82) 1h31'02 75°F  13°M1
VALETTE Myriam FRA F M1 MONTAUBAN (82) 1h31'32 76°F  14°M1
MOURET Helene FRA F M4 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 1h33'29 77°F 7° M4
MOURET Louise FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 1h33'29 78°F  16°SE
CAMBOU Nicolas FRA M M2 MONTAUBAN (82) 1h33'32 136°M  24°M2
LAVERON Mathieu FRA M M1 AFOND LAFRANCAISE (82) 1h33'32 137°M  13°M1
ALLUINE Frank FRA M M3 LAFRANCAISE (82) 1h34'15 138°M  22°M3
AUBERT Sophie FRA F M2 MONTAUBAN (82) 1h34'15 79°F  15°M2
DEROUBAIX Edwige FRA F MO CAHORS (46) 1h38'42 80°F  12°MO
GABARRON GARCIA Robert FRA M M8 BORDEAUX (33) 1h40'42 139° M 2° M8

29 I SUAREZ Jocelyne FRA F M6 AC GIGOUZAC (46) 1h40'49 81°F 3° M6

779 EEf BARRAU Laurent FRA M M5 ACGIGOUZAC/ SAINT GERMAIN (  1h52'22 140°M 9° M5

E700 JOLIVET Arnaud FRA M M1 ANGERS (49) - Abandon
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